Releases - May 06, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

151560
245135
251242
275067
223972
275346
247159
275651
229809
241272
227439

Ayala
Smith
Sharp
Young
Hall

Butt
Mclllece
Coldiron
Norman
Walker
Young

Miguel
Carl
Cristina
Wayne
Joseph
Bruce
Terry
Florence
Kenneth
Terrence
Dakoda

m7>x—

Jermaine
D

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fulton County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Powell County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Campbell County Jail
Shelby County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



